
Archived Schedules2013-14 MIAC Men's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 30 CON Village Green GC   Results Concordia Invite

  SMU Lake City, Minn.   Recap
|
Results

  STO Janesville, Wis.   Results Edgewood Invitational

Sat., Aug. 31 AUG Ramsey, Minn.   Recap Par Aide Cup

  CON Meadows GC   Results Concordia Invite

  STO Janesville, Wis.   Results Edgewood Invitational

  GAC Golden Valley, Minn.   Recap

 

SEPTEMBER

Wed., Sep. 04 GAC Le Sueur, Minn.  

Thu., Sep. 05 BLC Winona, Minn.  

Sat., Sep. 07 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SMU Ham Lake, Minn.   Results Augsburg College Fall Invite

Sun., Sep. 08 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SMU Ham Lake, Minn.   Results Augsburg College Fall Invite

  SJU Independence, Minn.   University of Minnesota
Invitational

  STO, UST Wisconsin Dells, Wis.   Midwest Region Collegiate
Classic

Mon., Sep. 09 SJU Independence, Minn.   Results University of Minnesota
Invitational

  STO, UST Wisconsin Dells, Wis.   Midwest Region Collegiate
Classic

Sat., Sep. 14 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, UST

Sauk Centre, Minn.   Results Saint John's Fall Invitational

  STO Tunica, Miss.   Rhodes Invitational

Sun., Sep. 15 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, UST

Sartell, Minn.   Results Saint John's Fall Invitational

  STO Tunica, Miss.   Results Rhodes Invitational

Mon., Sep. 16 STO Tunica, Miss.   Results Rhodes Invitational

Thu., Sep. 19 CON Pomme De Terre GC   UM-Morris Invite

Sun., Sep. 22 AUG, BU, CON, MAC Eau Claire, Wis.   Results Frank Wrigglesworth Blugold
Collegiate

  GAC, SJU, UST Greensboro, N.C.   Results NCAA Division III Greensboro
Preview

  SMU
* Northfield, Minn. (Willingers
Golf Course)

328 Results Carleton - Saint Mary's Dual

Mon., Sep. 23 GAC, SJU, UST Greensboro, N.C.   Results NCAA Division III Greensboro
Preview

  AUG, BU, CON, MAC Eau Claire, Wis.   Results Frank Wrigglesworth Blugold
Collegiate
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Sat., Sep. 28 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, SJU, STO Elk River, Minn.   Twin Cities Classic

Sun., Sep. 29 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, SJU, STO Ramsey, Minn.   Results Twin Cities Classic

Mon., Sep. 30 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, SJU, STO Maple Grove, Minn.   Twin Cities Classic

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST
*

Blaine, Minn. (Bunker Hills
Golf Course)

  Photos 2013 MIAC Championships

Sun., Oct. 06 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST
*

Blaine, Minn. (Bunker Hills
Golf Course)

  Photos 2013 MIAC Championships

Mon., Oct. 07 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST
*

Blaine, Minn. (Bunker Hills
Golf Course)

  Photos 2013 MIAC Championships

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 05 SJU Greensboro, N.C.
(Grandover Resort)

  Guilford College

Sat., Mar. 22 MAC Memphis, Tenn. (Windyke
GC)

  Memphis Match Play

Sun., Mar. 23 CON The Bluffs GC   University of North Dakota Dual

Mon., Mar. 24 GAC Murrieta, Calif.   Results West Cup

Tue., Mar. 25 GAC Murrieta, Calif.   Results West Cup

Thu., Mar. 27 UST Calvin, Mich.   Calvin Dual

Sat., Mar. 29 AUG, BU Columbia, GC   Bethel University Dual

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 04 AUG Dubuque, IA - Meadows GC   Loras College Event

  GAC Ponte Vedra Beach, Fla.   Flagler College Dual

Sat., Apr. 05 AUG Dubuque, IA - Meadows GC   Loras College Event

Mon., Apr. 07 UST Atlanta, Ga.   Emory Dual

Tue., Apr. 08 UST Atlanta, Ga.   Emory Dual

Fri., Apr. 11 GAC Milan, Ill.   Augustana Invitational

  MAC Waverly, Iowa   Wartburg Invitational

Sat., Apr. 12 GAC Milan, Ill.   Augustana Invitational

  MAC Waverly, Iowa   Wartburg Invitational

Mon., Apr. 14 UST Wis.-Stout   Results Stout Boarder Battle

Wed., Apr. 16 SJU     St. Cloud State Dual

Fri., Apr. 18 SJU St. Cloud, Minn.   St. Cloud State University

Mon., Apr. 21 AUG, BU, CAR, MAC, SJU, UST Ridges of Sand Creek GC &
Le Sueur GC

  Gustavus Adolphus College
Bobby Krig Invitational

Tue., Apr. 22 AUG, BU, CAR, MAC, SJU, UST Ridges of Sand Creek GC &
Le Sueur GC

  Gustavus Adolphus College
Bobby Krig Invitational

Sat., Apr. 26 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC,
SMU, UST

Monticello GC & St. Cloud
GC

  Saint John's Spring Invitational
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Sun., Apr. 27 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC,
SMU, UST

Monticello GC & St. Cloud
GC

  Saint John's Spring Invitational

 

MAY

Tue., May. 13   Greensboro, N.C.
(Grandover Resort)

  NCAA Division III National
Championships

Wed., May. 14   Greensboro, N.C.
(Grandover Resort)

  NCAA Division III National
Championships

Thu., May. 15   Greensboro, N.C.
(Grandover Resort)

  NCAA Division III National
Championships

Fri., May. 16   Greensboro, N.C.
(Grandover Resort)

  NCAA Division III National
Championships

* Conference
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